Park
Argo Canoe Livery
Argo Canoe Livery
Argo Canoe Livery
Bandemer Park
Bird Hills Nature Area

Bird Hills Nature Area

Buhr Park, Pool and Ice Arena
Buhr Park, Pool and Ice Arena

Burns Park
Burns Park
Burns Park
Burns Park
Cobblestone Farm
Creal Park

Dicken Woods Nature Area

Eisenhower Park
Farmers Market

Fuller Park

Furstenberg Nature Area
Furstenberg Nature Area
Furstenberg Nature Area
Furstenberg Nature Area
Furstenberg Nature Area

Furstenberg Nature Area
Gallup Park
Gallup Park

Gallup Park
Gallup Park
Gallup Park
Gallup Park
Gallup Park
Gallup Park
Gallup Park
Gallup Park
Gallup Park
Gallup Park
Gallup Park
Gallup Park

September 2025
Park Millage Table

Project
GIVE / VE Argo-to-Gallup River Cleanup w/ Black & Veatch
GIVE / VE Argo-to-Gallup River Cleanup w/ Toyota Motor NA
GIVE / VE Argo-to-Gallup River Cleanup w/ Toyota-Subaru AA
Envrironmental Ed K-5 Build a Fairy Village
Envrionmental Ed and the library birding hike

GIVE / NAP Public Workday w/ UM Alpha Kappa Alpha Beta Eta Chapter & UM

Tau Beta Pi

Adopt-a-Park Facility Garden Workday w/ FUMC & Woods Warriors - Fall
Cleanup weeding and pruning along walkways

Rebuilt skate sharpening Shed

Environmental Ed Mindful Movement

Environmental Ed Mindful Movement

Environmental Ed Mindful Movement

Environmental Ed K-5 Leaf Prints

Environmental Ed Outdoor Story Hour

GIVE Workday w/ NSF weeding the playground

GIVE/VE/NAP Public Stewardship Workday w/ Mich Community Scholars
GIVE Trail Workday w/ Wacker

GIVE Volunteers assist w/ Food Truck Rally

Envrionmental Ed: Outdoor Story Hour

Envrionmental Ed: Outdoor Yoga

Envrionmental Ed: Outdoor Yoga

Envrionmental Ed: Outdoor Yoga

Envrionmental Ed Women in the Woods Hike

Envrionmental Ed: Outdoor Yoga

GIVE/VE/NAP Public Workday w/ UM Habitat for Humanity, Ismali
Community, and UM Tau Beta Pi

Adopt-a-Park Workday @ Butterfly Garden w/ A2 Rotary North
GIVE River Cleanup w/ Temple Beth Emeth

GIVE Big Workday w/ May Mobility @ Leslie, Gallup, Vets. At Gallup
volunteers trimmed shrubs on the trail along the newly chipped path, along
the path that goes over the bridge,along the B2B,and on the overlook
Adopt-a-Park Workday @ Butterfly Garden w/ A2 Rotary North

GIVE Private Gardening Workday w/ DTE LTPS PMO

GIVE Love a Park Day at Gallup Shoreline

Fishing Dock Replaced at Livery

Environmental Ed Adult Art and Nature Intro to Basketry

EE Animals of Ann Arbor for the Senior Center

EE Animals of Ann Arbor for the Senior Center

Environmental Ed Birding By Boat

EE Animals of Ann Arbor for the Senior Center

EE Outside Story Hour

Activation/GIVE Trick or Treat on the River Event w/ 50+ Volunteers

Graydon Park (Formerly Rose White Park Adopt-a-Park Neighborhood Workday Fall Cleanup

Hanover Square

Hunt Park

Huron Highlands Park
Island Park

Island Park

Adopt-a-Park Workday w/ Theta Alpha Psi weeding and trash pickup

GIVE Workday w/ AdAdapted spreading playsafe woodchips on playground
GIVE Gardening Love a Park Day

GIVE / VE Playground woodchip workday w/ UM Sigma Eta Pi

GIVE / VE Playground woodchip workday w/ UM Delta Sigma Pi

Date Completed
9/12/2025
9/5/2025
9/16/2025
9/20/2025
9/13/2025

10/11/2025

10/7/2025
9/15/2025

9/3/2025
9/17/2025
9/10/2025
9/29/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025

9/7/2025
9/17/2025
9/17/2025

9/1/2025

9/3/2025
9/10/2025
9/17/2025
9/20/2025
9/26/2025

9/27/2025
10/10/2025
9/24/2025

9/18/2025
9/12/2025
9/9/2025
9/2/2025
9/18/2025
9/18/2025
9/18/2025
9/11/2025
9/8/2025
9/4/2025
9/12/2025
10/12/2025
9/21/2025
9/7/2025

9/23/2025
9/12/2025

9/6/2025
10/3/2025



Park

Leslie Park

Mary Beth Doyle Park

Mary Beth Doyle Park
Miller Nature Area
Miller Nature Area
Sculpture Plaza
Senior Center

Stapp Nature Area

Virginia Park
West Park
West Park

Veterans Memorial Park
Veterans Memorial Park

September 2025
Park Millage Table

Project
GIVE Big Workday w/ May Mobility @ Leslie, Gallup, & Vets. Weeded
playground at Leslie
Adopt-a-Park Workday w/ Global Climate Initiative and Mrun installing tree
protection around main pond

GIVE/VE Private Trash Pickup Workday w/ UM Society of Wetland Scientists
GIVE / NAP Ann Arbor Open 7th/8th grade p.m. Invasive cutting Workday
GIVE / NAP Ann Arbor Open 7th/8th grade a.m. Invasive cutting Workday
Adopt-a-Park Workday w/ People’s Food Co-Op

GIVE gardening workday w/ Alpha Tau Pi

EE and library Take a Hike program

GIVE 365 w/ Goldfish Swim School - weed playground and spread playsafe
woodchips

GIVE Love a Park Day, weeding/unearthing bocce ball court

GIVE Workday w/ Friends of Jude Walton

GIVE Big Workday w/ May Mobility @ Leslie, Gallup, Vets. At Gallup
volunteers trimmed shrubs on the trail along the newly chipped path, along
the path that goes over the bridge,along the B2B,and on the overlook

GIVE Love a Park Day, gardening front entrance beds

Date Completed

9/18/2025

9/21/2025

10/5/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
9/20/2025
9/21/2025

9/6/2025

10/4/2025
9/4/2025
10/5/2025

9/18/2025
9/16/2025



