September 2025 Park Millage Table

Park	Project	Date Completed
Argo Canoe Livery	GIVE / VE Argo-to-Gallup River Cleanup w/ Black & Veatch	9/12/2025
Argo Canoe Livery	GIVE / VE Argo-to-Gallup River Cleanup w/ Toyota Motor NA	9/5/2025
Argo Canoe Livery	GIVE / VE Argo-to-Gallup River Cleanup w/ Toyota-Subaru AA	9/16/2025
Bandemer Park	Envrironmental Ed K-5 Build a Fairy Village	9/20/2025
Bird Hills Nature Area	Envrionmental Ed and the library birding hike	9/13/2025
	GIVE / NAP Public Workday w/ UM Alpha Kappa Alpha Beta Eta Chapter & UM	
Bird Hills Nature Area	Tau Beta Pi	10/11/2025
	Adopt-a-Park Facility Garden Workday w/ FUMC & Woods Warriors - Fall	
Buhr Park, Pool and Ice Arena	Cleanup weeding and pruning along walkways	10/7/2025
Buhr Park, Pool and Ice Arena	Rebuilt skate sharpening Shed	9/15/2025
Burns Park	Environmental Ed Mindful Movement	9/3/2025
Burns Park	Environmental Ed Mindful Movement	9/17/2025
Burns Park	Environmental Ed Mindful Movement	9/10/2025
Burns Park	Environmental Ed K-5 Leaf Prints	9/29/2025
Cobblestone Farm	Environmental Ed Outdoor Story Hour	9/25/2025
Creal Park	GIVE Workday w/ NSF weeding the playground	9/25/2025
Dicken Woods Nature Area	GIVE/VE/NAP Public Stewardship Workday w/ Mich Community Scholars	9/7/2025
Eisenhower Park	GIVE Trail Workday w/ Wacker	9/17/2025
Farmers Market	GIVE Volunteers assist w/ Food Truck Rally	9/17/2025
Fuller Park	Envrionmental Ed: Outdoor Story Hour	9/1/2025
Furstenberg Nature Area	Envrionmental Ed: Outdoor Yoga	9/3/2025
Furstenberg Nature Area	Envrionmental Ed: Outdoor Yoga	9/10/2025
Furstenberg Nature Area	Envrionmental Ed: Outdoor Yoga	9/17/2025
Furstenberg Nature Area	Environmental Ed Women in the Woods Hike	9/20/2025
Furstenberg Nature Area	Environmental Ed: Outdoor Yoga	9/26/2025
Turstemberg Nuture / Teu	GIVE/VE/NAP Public Workday w/ UM Habitat for Humanity, Ismali	0/20/2020
Furstenberg Nature Area	Community, and UM Tau Beta Pi	9/27/2025
Gallup Park	Adopt-a-Park Workday @ Butterfly Garden w/ A2 Rotary North	10/10/2025
Gallup Park	GIVE River Cleanup w/ Temple Beth Emeth	9/24/2025
Guttup Funk	OIVE THVCI Occurring W. Temple Beth Emeth	3/24/2023
	GIVE Big Workday w/ May Mobility @ Leslie, Gallup, Vets. At Gallup	
	volunteers trimmed shrubs on the trail along the newly chipped path, along	
Gallup Park	the path that goes over the bridge, along the B2B, and on the overlook	9/18/2025
Gallup Park	Adopt-a-Park Workday @ Butterfly Garden w/ A2 Rotary North	9/12/2025
Gallup Park	GIVE Private Gardening Workday w/ DTE LTPS PMO	9/9/2025
Gallup Park	GIVE Love a Park Day at Gallup Shoreline	9/2/2025
Gallup Park	Fishing Dock Replaced at Livery	9/18/2025
Gallup Park	Environmental Ed Adult Art and Nature Intro to Basketry	9/18/2025
Gallup Park	EE Animals of Ann Arbor for the Senior Center	9/18/2025
Gallup Park	EE Animals of Ann Arbor for the Senior Center	9/11/2025
Gallup Park	Environmental Ed Birding By Boat	9/8/2025
Gallup Park	EE Animals of Ann Arbor for the Senior Center	9/4/2025
Gallup Park	EE Outside Story Hour	9/12/2025
Gallup Park	Activation/GIVE Trick or Treat on the River Event w/50+ Volunteers	10/12/2025
	ark Adopt-a-Park Neighborhood Workday Fall Cleanup	9/21/2025
Hanover Square	Adopt-a-Park Workday w/ Theta Alpha Psi weeding and trash pickup	9/7/2025
Hunt Dark	CIVE Workday w/ Addanted arreading playage woodships on player	0/00/0005
Hunt Park	GIVE Workday w/ AdAdapted spreading playsafe woodchips on playground	9/23/2025
Huron Highlands Park	GIVE Gardening Love a Park Day	9/12/2025
Island Park	GIVE / VE Playground woodchip workday w/ UM Sigma Eta Pi	9/6/2025
Island Park	GIVE / VE Playground woodchip workday w/ UM Delta Sigma Pi	10/3/2025

September 2025 Park Millage Table

Park	Project	Date Completed
	GIVE Big Workday w/ May Mobility @ Leslie, Gallup, & Vets. Weeded	
Leslie Park	playground at Leslie	9/18/2025
	Adopt-a-Park Workday w/ Global Climate Initiative and Mrun installing tree	
Mary Beth Doyle Park	protection around main pond	9/21/2025
Mary Beth Doyle Park	GIVE/VE Private Trash Pickup Workday w/ UM Society of Wetland Scientists	10/5/2025
Miller Nature Area	GIVE / NAP Ann Arbor Open 7th/8th grade p.m. Invasive cutting Workday	10/8/2025
Miller Nature Area	GIVE / NAP Ann Arbor Open 7th/8th grade a.m. Invasive cutting Workday	10/8/2025
Sculpture Plaza	Adopt-a-Park Workday w/ People's Food Co-Op	9/20/2025
Senior Center	GIVE gardening workday w/ Alpha Tau Pi	9/21/2025
Stapp Nature Area	EE and library Take a Hike program	9/6/2025
	GIVE 365 w/ Goldfish Swim School - weed playground and spread playsafe	
Virginia Park	woodchips	10/4/2025
West Park	GIVE Love a Park Day, weeding/unearthing bocce ball court	9/4/2025
West Park	GIVE Workday w/ Friends of Jude Walton	10/5/2025
	GIVE Big Workday w/ May Mobility @ Leslie, Gallup, Vets. At Gallup	
	volunteers trimmed shrubs on the trail along the newly chipped path, along	
Veterans Memorial Park	the path that goes over the bridge, along the B2B, and on the overlook	9/18/2025
Veterans Memorial Park	GIVE Love a Park Day, gardening front entrance beds	9/16/2025